Sening®
MultiFittings
Tank Truck Fittings
Benefits
`` Over 100 years of knowledge and experience
`` Modular system
`` Low-maintenance, easy-to-repair design
`` User-friendly operation

BO150 90° EN13083 DN150
BO150-T T-Form EN13083 DN150
Type Code Description
STB-1 to n With common air connection and
labelled 1 to n
STBE-1 to n With individual air connection and
labelled 1 to n
STBK Master control block for vent valves
activation with reduced sustaining
pressure
Sening® MultiFittings6
Line Valves
Pneumatically operated line valves are available
in different sizes for flexible use in pipe systems.
The new model DV100-4 is designed to allow
complete drainage of pipework to reduce product
contamination.
Model Type Flange Type Nominal Size
DV80-2 Straight EN13083 DN80
E80-2 Angle valve EN13083 DN80
DV100-4 Straight Square DN100
TV100-2 T-Form EN13083 DN100
V100-40 40° EN13083 DN100
Optional:	 SPD position sensor, 2-stage shut-off for
	 flow meter applications
Line valve DV100-4 with SPD
position sensor
Line valve V100-40
API Couplings
API couplings are manufactured in accordance with
standard API RP 1004.
The couplings are made from aluminum with
hardened nose ring and to reduce wear.
4" API coupling VKV1
Model Type
VKV1 4" API Coupling
VKV1-M 4" API Coupling with sight glass,
lever operated
VKV1-PA 4" API Coupling with sight glass,
pneumatically operated
Optional:	 SPD position sensor
4" API coupling VKV1-M with sight
glass, lever operated
4" API coupling VKV1-PA with
sight glass, pneumatically
operated
Cover VKD for API coupling
Advantages
`` Modular structure, expandable with all
couplings options
`` Optional SPD position sensor detects opening
prior to product flow
7Sening® MultiFittings
Model Type Flange Type Nominal Size
DV80-2 Straight EN13083 DN80
E80-2 Angle valve EN13083 DN80
DV100-4 Straight Square DN100
TV100-2 T-Form EN13083 DN100
V100-40 40° EN13083 DN100
Model Type
VKV1 4" API Coupling
VKV1-M 4" API Coupling with sight glass,
lever operated
VKV1-PA 4" API Coupling with sight glass,
pneumatically operated
Gravity Discharge Adapter